Opis produktu

Kinkiet BONNI 45200/01/33 - Lucide
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Link do produktu: https://polskielampy.pl/kinkiet-bonni-452000133-lucide-p-253130.html

Kinkiet BONNI 45200/01/33 - Lucide

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢ klosza
Gtebokos¢

Materiat

Kolor podstawowy
Trzonek

Moc zaréwki
Napiecie zasilania
llo$¢ zaréwek
Kompatybilna z LED
Zrédto $wiatta w komplecie
Klasa szczelnosci

Uwagi do produktu

148,00 zt

5 do 14 dni roboczych
45200/01/33
5411212451811
Lucide

12 cm

22 cm

10 cm

6 cm

Szkto

Zielony

G9

28W

230V

1

Tak

Nie

1P20

Mozliwos¢ zastosowania
sciemnialnej zarowki
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